
Welland Hungarian Community
Calendar of Events 2026

Date Time Event Location
Sun. January 18 2:00 PM 1st Membership Meeting Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sat. February 14 6:00 PM Farsangi Bál / Carnival Ball Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sun. March 15 12:30 PM MARCH 15th Commemorative
Program & Lunch Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sun. April 12 12:30 PM Spring LUNCH - Our Lady of
Hungary R.C. Church Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sun. May 3 2:00 PM 2nd Membership Meeting Hungarian Hall - Hellems
Sun. May 10 12:30 PM Mother's Day Lunch Hungarian Hall - Hellems
Sun. July 12 12:30 PM Family Summer Picnic Hungarian Hall - Hellems
Sun. September 6 2:00 PM 3rd Membership Meeting Hungarian Hall - Hellems
Sat. September 19 6:00 PM Elimination Draw Hungarian Hall - Hellems
Sun. October 25 12:30 PM Fall Lunch Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sat. November 21 6:00 PM Hungarian Hunting & Fishing
Club - Dinner/Dance Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sun. December 6 12:30 PM Membership Appreciation
Lunch Hungarian Hall - Hellems

Sun. December 13 2:00 PM 4th Membership Meeting Hungarian Hall - Hellems
Thu. December 31 7:00 PM New Year's Eve Dinner/Dance Hungarian Hall - Hellems

 Hungarian Seniors Bingo Club

Every Thursday at 1:00 PM

 
March 12 - June 25

September 3 - December 10
 

Friday Night Social

Every Friday 7:00 PM
Last Call: 10:00PM

 Hungarian Self Culture Society of Welland 905-734-9678
www.hungarianhall.ca

 
905-735-3433

905-734-3772

Your patronage of these events would be greatly appreciated. Please share with friends.
Nagyra értékelnénk, ha támogatná ezeket a rendezvényeket. Kérjük, ossza meg barátaival, ismerőseivel.

St. John the Baptist Greek Catholic Church

Our Lady of Hungary Roman Catholic Church


